
 

 

January 2018 
Manor Community Calendar 

       

       

       

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 

1  NEW YEAR’S DAY!! 

 
 
8:30 Church Van S 

2     Take down Trees 

 

3 

 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
  

 

8:00 Medical Appts: Bus Sign 
up  

9:00 Coffee Social (MDR) 

9:45-Trivia (MR) 

10:15- Nancy’s Total Body Fitness 
(MDR) 

1:00 Grief Support Group (MR) 

1:00 Let’s Play Cribbage (5th fl. 
Tavern) 

2:15- Pokeno (MDR) 

6:30- Resident Bingo (MDR) 

 

9:00- Coffee Social (MDR) 

9:30- Wii Bowling (MR) 

10:00- Cub, Almsted’s, Byerly’s, 
Library  

10:15 Fitness Club w/ Nancy (MDR) 

12:30 Chiropractic Services (5th fl. 

Fitness) 

2:00 Australian Trivia (MDR) 

3:30 Sing-a-long (MDR) 

6:30- 500 Card Club (MDR) 

9:00- Coffee Social (MDR) 

9:30- Wii Bowling (MR) 

10:00- Walgreens &CVS 
Banks 

10:30 Dominoes Challenge 
(MDR) 

1:00 Walking Club (PR) 

2:00 Bunco (MDR) 

3:00 Manicures (PR) 

6:00- Movie Night (MR) 

 

9:00- Coffee Social (MDR) 

9:45- Balloon Exercises (MDR)  

11:00 Pub 42 Lunch Outing 

2:00 Fruit Bingo (MDR) 

3:00 Dice Bowling (MDR) 

6:00- Poker (BR) 

 

9:00 – Coffee Social (MDR) 

9:30 Bridge (MDR) 

1:00 Movie Matinee (MR) 

6:30 Resident  Bingo (MDR) 

Bingo is 1 hour and bring 

$1.20 to play! 

7 8 9 
 

10  Beth on Vacation until 1/28 
 

11 12 13 
 8:30 – Church Bus Service  

10:00- Worship Service (MDR) 

12:00 Pick up your crosswords 

2:00- Cookie Social (MDR) 

 

9:00- Coffee Social (MDR) 

9:30-Wii Bowling (MR)  

9:45 Morning Devotions (Tavern) 

10:00- Target & Wells Fargo  

10:15  Yoga & Weight Bearing 
w/ Nancy (MDR) 

12:45- 500 Card Club (MDR) 

1:30 Bible Study w/Pastor Jan 
(Tavern) 

2:30- Arts & Crafts (MDR) 

6:00 Upwords (PR) 

 

8:00 Medical Appts: Bus Sign 
up  

9:00 Coffee Social (MDR) 

9:45- Trivia (MR) 

10:15- Nancy’s Total Body 
Fitness (MDR) 

1:00 Rosary & Communion 
(Tavern) 

2:15- Fruit Bingo (MDR) 

6:30- Resident Bingo (MDR) 

9:00- Coffee Social (MDR) 

9:30- Wii Bowling (MR) 

10:00 Resident Council (SR) 

10:15 Fitness Club w/ Nancy 
(MDR) 

12:30 Chiropractic Services-5th 
Floor 

2:00 Birthday Party w/ Ross 
McLeod (MDR) 

3:30 Sing-a-long (MDR) 

6:30- 500 Card Club (MDR) 

 

8:30- Free Pancake 
Breakfast (MDR) 

9:30- Wii Bowling (MR) 

10:30 Dominoes Challenge 

(MDR) 

1:00 Walking Group (Residents 

walk inside-on your own- Meet 
in Dining Room) 

2:00- Bunco (MDR) 

6:00- Movie Night (MR) 

 

9:00- Coffee Social (MDR) 

9:45- Balloon Exercises (MDR)  

2:00 Pokeno (MDR) 

6:00- Poker (BR) 

 

 

9:00 – Coffee Social (MDR) 

9:30 Bridge (MDR) 

1:00 Movie Matinee (MR) 

6:30 Resident  Bingo (MDR) 

Bingo is 1 hour and bring 

$1.20 to play! 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

NO Church van service today!  

10:00- Worship Service (CR) 

12:00 Pick up your crosswords 

2:00-Cookie Social (MDR) 

 

 

9:00- Coffee Social (MDR) 

9:30- Wii Bowling (MR) 

9:45 Morning Devotions 

(Tavern) 

10:00- Target & Wells 

Fargo  

10:15 Yoga & Weight Bearing 

w/ Nancy (MDR) 

12:45 500 Card Club (MDR) 

2:30- Waffle Iron Cinnamon 

Rolls (MDR) 

6:00 Upwords (PR) 

8:00 Medical Appts: Bus Sign 
up  

9:00 Coffee Social (MDR) 

9:45- Trivia (MR) 

10:15- Nancy’s Total Body 

Fitness (MDR) 

1:00- Let’s Play Cribbage 

(Tavern) 

2:00- Communion Worship 
Service w/ Pastor Jan- (CR) 

6:30- Resident Bingo (MDR) 

 

9:00- Coffee Social (MDR) 

9:30- Wii Bowling (MR) 

10:00- Cub, Almsted’s, Byerly’s, 

Library  

10:15 Fitness Club w/Nancy 

(MDR) 

2:30- Happy Hour w/ CODA 

(MDR) 

3:30 Sing-a-long (Manor Memory 
Care) 

6:30- 500 Card Club (MDR) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
6:00- 500 Card Club (MDR) 

 

9:00- Coffee Social (MDR) 

9:30- Wii Bowling (MR) 

10:00 Walgreens, CVS, 

banks 

10:30 Dominoes Challenge 

(MDR) 

1:00 Manicures w/ Maggie (PR) 

2:00 Bunco (MDR) 

6:00- Movie Night (MR) 

9:00- Coffee Social (MDR) 

9:45- Balloon Exercises (MDR) 

11:00 Outback Steakhouse 

2:15 Fruit Bingo (MDR) 

3:15 Yahtzee (MDR) 

6:00- Poker (BR) 

 

9:00 – Coffee Social (MDR) 

9:30 Bridge (MDR) 

1:00 Movie Matinee (MR) 

6:30 Resident  Bingo (MDR) 

Bingo is 1 hour and bring 
$1.20 to play! 

 



 

 

January 2018 
Manor Community Calendar 

 

21   Sunday 22   Monday 
 
 

23       Tuesday 24  Wednesday 25   Thursday 
 

26 Friday 27    Saturday 
NO Church van service today! 

10:00- Worship Service (CR) 

12:00 Pick up your crosswords 

2:00- Cookie Social (MDR) 

 

 

9:00- Coffee Social (MDR) 

9:30- Wii Bowling (MR) 

9:45- Morning Devotions 
(Tavern) 

10:15 Yoga & Weight Bearing 
(MDR)  

 12:45- 500 Card Club (MDR) 

6:00 Upwords (PR) 

9:00 Coffee Social (MDR) 

9:45- Trivia  (MR) 

10am Free Hearing aid Clinic (CR) 

10:15- Nancy’s Total Body Fitness 
(MDR) 

1:00 Rosary & Communion (Tavern) 

2:15- Pokeno (MDR) 

6:30- Resident Bingo (MDR) 

 

9:00- Coffee Social (MDR) 

9:30 Wii Bowling (MR) 

10:15 Fitness Club w/Nancy (MDR) 

12:30 Chiropractic Services-5th 
Floor 

1:30-Full Bloom (CR) 

3:30 Sing-a-long (MDR) 

6:30- 500 Card Club (MDR) 
 

 

9:00 Coffee Social (MDR) 

9:30- Wii Bowling (MR) 

10:30 Dominoes Challenge (MDR) 

2:00- Bunco (MDR) 

6:00- Movie Night (MR) 

 

 

9:00- Coffee Social (MDR) 

9:45- Balloon Exercises (MDR) 

10:00  Ask the Nurse (MDR) 

2:15 Fruit Bingo (MDR) 

6:00- Poker (BR) 

 

9:00 – Coffee Social (MDR) 

1:00 Movie Matinee (MR) 

6:30 Resident  Bingo (MDR) 

Bingo is 1 hour and bring 
$1.20 to play! 
 

28   Beth is back! 29 30 31    
8:30 – Church Bus Service  

10:00- Worship Service (CR) 

12:00 Pick up your crosswords 

2:00- Cookie Social (MDR) 

 

9:00- Coffee Social (MDR) 

9:30 Wii Bowling (MR) 

9:45 Morning Devotions (Tavern) 

10:00 Target Outing, Wells 
Fargo, Aldi 

10:15 Yoga & Weight Bearing 
(MDR) 

12:45- 500 Card Club (MDR) 

1:30 Bible Study (Tavern) 

2:30 Chocolate Lover’s Support 
Group (MDR) 

6:00 Upwords (PR) 

  

 

8:00 Medical Appts: Bus Sign 
up  

9:00 Coffee Social (MDR) 

9:45- Trivia  (MR) 

10:15- Nancy’s Total Body 
Fitness (MDR) 

2:15- Pokeno (MDR) 

3:00 Assembling New Born 
kits (MDR) 

6:30- Resident Bingo (MDR) 

 

9:00- Coffee Social (MDR) 

9:30 Wii Bowling (MR) 

10:00- Cub, Almsted’s, Byerly’s, 
Library 

10:15 Fitness Club w/ Nancy 
(MDR)  

2:00 Youth Piano Recital (MDR) 

3:30 Sing-a-long (MDR) 

6:30- 500 Card Club (MDR) 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

Happy Birthday to these folks in 
January!! 

Betty M. 01/02 

Amy B. 01/04 

Marion D. 01/05 

Neva P. 01/06 

Patricia R. 01/08 

Wallace O. 01/09 

James B. 01/12 

Judy J. 01/17 

Ron L. 01/17 

Ruth H. 01/19 

Winnie C. 01/21 

Dorothy H. 01/25 

Virgil L. 01/25 

Richard B. 01/26 

Rosie R. 01/27 

 Activities Are 
Subject to change. 
Please see the daily 
calendar posted in the 
elevators! 

 

 

JULY 2013 
JULY 2013 

JULY 2013 
JULY 2013 
JULY 2013 

 

JULY 2013 
Activities Calendar for the Manor 

 
 

JULY 2013 

CR – 1st Floor Community Room 

MDR- 2nd Floor Manor Dining Room 

BR- 3rd Floor Billiards Room 

MR- 4th Floor Media Room 

KEY:                     PR- 4th Floor Puzzle Room 

TR- 5th Floor Tavern 

SR- 5th Floor Sunroom 

     O- Outing 


